Ballarat Results Wednesday, 19 December,

2012
SANTA ON COURSE TONIGHT 3:47PM SENSATIONAL SUMMER FOR KIDS 5:52PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 450 Metres Maiden 7 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 390 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SHEZA SPITFIRE [M] 3 30.40$5.50 1.5L 26.33 3.20 1.20 1 BRECKENRIDGE (QLD)[4] 8 33.30 3.00L 22.26 3.80 1.30
2 FLAMING BOB [M] 1 34.20$5.00 1.5L 26.41 2.20 2 STAGGER [5] 1 33.70 3.00L 22.43 1.20
3 MASTER BOOTS [M] 8  31.00 $15.0 4.50L 26.60 4.30 3 COONEY'S MEDAL [5] 7  36.50 11.00 22.91 5.10
4 NASH [M] 2) 2 34.70%$4.50 7.00L 26.77 4 SEE SEE SEE (QLD)[4] 5 29.60 12.00 23.00
5 LANDING RIGHTS [M] 5 33.80 $10.0 12.00 27.02 5 KESHA ROX [4] 6 27.40 23.00 23.69
6 LIKE JAMES [M] 7 28.20 $10.0 13.00 27.14 6 MEPUNGA WEBER [5] 2 31.20 25.00 23.77
7 HOUSE WINS [M] 6  28.10$8.50 14.00 27.15 F DAVEN BALE (NSW)[5] 3 3150
8 CEDRIC DIGGORY [M] 4 33.40$6.00 15.00 27.23 F PACEY GRACIE [4] 4 27.50
$3.00 *** NO RESERVE ***
PANTERA [M]Res. $15.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 26.33 Splits 6.81(5) 11.99(1) Time 22.26 Splits 8.50(8)
Trifecta $171.20 Exacta $15.30 Quinella $7.40 First4 $495.00 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $122.80 Exacta $8.30 Quinella $2.80 First4 $962.80 RunningDouble $10.70
MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM ALL AT BGRC 4:07PM LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 6:09PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 450 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SMOKIN' GONZALES (TAS)[5] 3 29.00$12.0 0.10L 22.47 26.30 5.00 1 MARIO CHIEF [4] 8  34.90$5.50 0.10L 25.35 4.20 2.10
2 SISCO SHADOW [5] 2 33.90 $6.00 0.10L 22.48 2.70 2 TANIA TWO SHOES [5] 1 27.50 $4.40 0.10L 25.36 1.50
3 EL SPORTO [5] 7  37.80$5.50 0.25L 22.49 2.10 3 TRAIN ON [5] 2  32.10%$7.00 3.5L 25.57 3.40
4 ALANA MISS [5] 1  26.90%$5.50 2.50L 22.62 4 WENT WOOSHKA (NZ)[5] 6  34.00$13.0 5.00L 25.67
5 MCLARAN [5] 4 34.70 $4.00 2.75L 22.64 5 WARM IT UP (QLD)[5] 3 33.20 $2.60 5.50L 25.70
6 MY BLUE LADY [5] 8 29.10$12.0 3.5L 22.68 6 BOGGY SPITFIRE [5] 7 31.20 $16.0 6.00L 25.70
7 SAMMY WALTON (SA)[5] 6 31.60 $4.00 6.00L 22.83 7 BARDOT BALE (NSW)[5] 4 26.50 $6.50 8.50L 25.86
8 ABIT PATCHY (QLD)[5] 5  32.80$7.50 8.00L 22.95 8 NOT DONE YET [4] 5 26.50$12.0 12.00 26.10
SLICK JETTA [5]Res. $12.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
JAYBOB [5]Res. $14.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 22.47 Splits 8.39(1) Time 25.35 Splits 6.54(1) 11.36(1)

Trifecta $563.00 Exacta $108.70 Quinella $37.20 First4 $2321.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $146.10 Exacta $16.40 Quinella $7.00 First4 $611.60 RunningDouble $37.40
$100.80

RACING @ BALLARAT CHRISTMAS EVE 4:32PM www.ballarat.grv.org.au 6:29PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DAINTREE EMPRESS [5] 2 29.00 $7.50 7.00L 25.50 13.40 3.00 1 PIA MATER[5]7) 7 26.30 $16.0 0.75L 22.46 17.20 2.90
2 FELIX FELICIS [5] 5 32.60 $7.50 7.00L 25.93 3.80 2 CHEEKY GEEKY [5] 6 27.40 $3.20 0.75L 22.51 1.50
3 FLUER BALE (NSW)[5] 1 27.30 $5.00 7.50L 25.96 1.70 3 GRAND MAESTRO (QLD)[5] 2 31.40%$4.80 1.5L 22.55 1.20
4 OSTI MOSS [5] 7 30.20 $5.50 9.00L 26.06 4 RUBY BE MINE [5] 1 27.40$12.0 3.5L 22.68
5 OUR MINDY [5] 3 28.40 $3.50 9.00L 26.06 5 SUPER INDIGO [5] 3 33.20$14.0 3.5L 22.68
6 LATIKA 5] 6  28.10$8.50 10.00 26.12 6 KABOOM KABOOM (SA)[5] 5  30.80%$10.0 4.25L 22.72
7 STORM A LITE (QLD)[5] 4 31.70$12.0 16.00 26.46 7 ELBRUISER [5] 8  30.00$6.50 7.00L 22.88
8 PODSIADLY [5] 8 33.00 $7.50 16.00 26.46 8 LILY QUIST [5] 4 30.00 $4.00 7.50L 22.92
MAVID DAY [5]Res. $14.0 CSHMEAEHMNSHS—— $7.50
GOLD BREAK [5]Res. $21.0 AUDATIOUS [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.50 Splits 6.63(2) 11.48(2) Time 22.46 Splits 8.27(9)
Trifecta $599.80 Exacta $145.70 Quinella $53.00 First4 $1453.60 RunningDouble Trifecta $308.00 Exacta $79.60 Quinella $16.60 First4 $1280.00 RunningDouble
$0.00 $208.80
VELOCETTE AT STUD 4:51PM PETstock BALLARAT 6:48PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BINGLE BAY [5] 5 31.30$2.80 4.75L 25.49 2.70 2.60 1 WEALTH (QLD)[5] 8 29.40 $3.80 7.50L 22.11 3.80 1.90
2 RONALD WEASLEY [5] 6  32.20$16.0 4.75L 25.78 3.40 2 SANDSTONE [5] 2 36.70$4.50 7.50L 22.56 2.60
3 VITTORIA[5] 8 29.00 $5.50 5.00L 25.79 3 TERRY BALE (NSW)[5] 1 30.00 $5.50 8.00L 22.59 1.60
4 COOL AND FANCY (NSW)[5] 7 26.50 $7.50 6.00L 25.84 4 MAORI WINSLOW [5] 6 34.50 $6.50 8.00L 22.60
5 DIORO [5] 2 38.60$6.50 6.00L 25.84 5 FLUGELBINDER [5] 4 32.20$3.80 9.00L 22.66
6 AMERICAN RED [5] 3 33.10$10.0 9.50L 26.08 6 MAX MCGUINESS [5] 5  34.90$12.0 9.50L 22.69
7 SPECTRUM (NSW)[5] 1 34.60 $4.00 12.00 26.19 7 CARN BANDIT [5] 3 33.10 $12.0 11.00 22.76
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 REGAL DIAMONDS [5] 7 28.00 $16.0 13.00 22.91
*** NO RESERVE *** SPIRAL STAIRCASE [5]Res. $21.0
SHIBEY-BAN S $16.0 SELECT HAWK (TAS)[5]IRes. $21.0
Time 25.49 Splits 6.57(7) 11.38(7) Time 22.11 Splits 8.31(8)
Trifecta $74.40 Exacta $11.10 Quinella $13.60 First4 $434.60 RunningDouble $123.90 Trifecta $68.90 Exacta $25.80 Quinella $14.20 First4 $421.10 RunningDouble $204.90
BMD CONTRACTORS 5:12PM R +J BATTERIES 7:11PM
5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 545 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALLEN GORDY (NSW)[5] 8 31.30 $6.50 2.00L 31.04 8.90 2.00 1 CLARETOWN WESTY [5] 2 33.60%$7.00 1.5L 2554 270 1.70
2 BATHILDA BAGSHOT [5] 4 28.80$9.00 2.00L 31.17 1.04 2 WHITE GOLD [5] 6  30.30$5.50 1.5L 25.62 3.50
3 BIG INTENTION [5] 5  39.10$16.0 2.50L 31.19 6.00 3 ON THE EDGE [5] 3  34.80%$2.80 1.75L 25.64 2.10
4 BURRA BLUE [5] 1 31.50 $10.0 5.50L 31.36 4 MAVID DAY [5]7) 7 31.40 $10.0 5.50L 25.85
5 MAHOGANY SPIRIT [4] 2 27.20$6.00 6.00L 31.40 5 ECLIPTIC [5] 1 32.80%$12.0 7.00L 25.97
6 I'M A THINKER [5] 3  31.70%$21.0 10.00 31.67 6 EXFORD SUE [5] 4 31.40$7.00 7.50L 25.99
7 BO APACHE (TAS)[5] 7 32.20 $2.40 11.00 31.72 7 POST CODE [5] 5 34.40 $9.00 12.00 26.26
8 LASTING EFFECT [5] 6 31.70 $4.20 13.00 31.81 8 PRETTY PEGGY SUE [5] 8 26.40 $4.00 17.00 26.58
** NO RESERVE *** REGAL GLADIATOR [5]Res. $11.0
KATNOOK-RRINGESS{ERes— $26.0 SHE-SA-IEF51 $16.0
Time 31.04 Splits 6.60(4) 16.44(8) Time 25.54 Splits 6.62(3) 11.44(3)
Trifecta $623.30 Exacta $41.70 Quinella $38.70 First4 $2724.80 RunningDouble Trifecta $135.80 Exacta $48.70 Quinella $42.00 First4 $1159.40 RunningDouble
$25.40 $11.50
GRV VBIS MAIDEN SERIES FINAL (GOBIS) 5:31PM LYNETTE'S FLORIST 7:29PM
6 $7500.00-2140.00-1070.00 GOBIS $1000 4 Maiden Final 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 GRANVILLE'S CALL [5]<G> 4 35.40 $3.00 6.00L 25.35 3.00 1.30 1 REGAL VILLAIN [5] 4 29.90 $21.0 4.75L 25.49 45.00 8.60
2 MEPUNGA COTCHIN [M]<G> 8 34.30 $12.0 6.00L 25.71 2.00 2 CORNELIUS FUDGE [5] 8 34.60 $6.00 4.75L 25.78 1.04
3 ARCHIE GUMBALLS [5]<G> 6 37.40 $6.50 8.50L 25.86 2.90 3 MEPUNGA LOCKY [5] 3 31.70 $4.50 10.00 26.10 1.60
4 CHOCOLATE FROG [5]<G> 7 34.00 $14.0 10.00 25.96 4 WIND RIDDLER [5] 2 32.30$12.0 11.00 26.14
5 RED HOT MILLIONS [M]<G> 3 32.70 $12.0 11.00 25.99 5 ENJOY THE RUSH [5] 5 30.00 $5.50 12.00 26.24
6 MARLEY GIRL [5] 5 28.20 $3.00 13.00 26.14 6 CLARETOWN OSCAR [5] 6 33.90 $4.50 13.00 26.26
7 TWEETMAN [5]<G> 1 35.10 $7.50 16.00 26.31 7 RUBY'S CUBE [5] 1 30.20 $5.50 22.00 26.85
8 PREMIER ASSASSIN [5]<G> 2 32.40 $7.50 20.00 26.59 F TOTAL DELIGHT (NSW)[5] 7 35.80 $5.50
ENJOY THE RUSH [5]<G>Res. $16.0 GOLD BREAK [5]Res. $9.00
CORNELIUS FUDGE [5]<G>Re $9.00 REGAL GLADIATOR [5]Res. $16.0
Time 25.35 Splits 6.57(4) 11.34(4) Time 25.49 Splits 6.68(4) 11.50(4)
Trifecta $100.40 Exacta $7.00 Quinella $6.60 First4 $826.50 RunningDouble $24.30  Trifecta $500.20 Exacta $190.40 Quinella $56.40 First4 $4852.20 RunningDouble

$98.10
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